Position

Principal

Teacher Grade 1

Teacher Gate Grade 5

Tosa

Teacher Grade 3

Teacher Grade 1
Instructional Practices Coach

Teacher Grade 1

Teacher Gr Transitional Kinder

Speech/Language Therapist
Teacher Grade Kinder
Teacher Gate Grade 4
Teacher Grade 2

Teacher Grade 5

Teacher Grade 3

Teacher Grade Kinder
Teacher Grade 6

Teacher Grade 4

Teacher Rsp

Teacher Grade 3

Teacher Grade 6

Teacher Grade 2

Teacher Gate Grade 6
Teacher Grade 2

Teacher Nsh/Sdc

Teacher Grade Kinder

Lead Head Custodian
Teacher Grade 485 Combo
Food Service Manager

Night Custodian

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary

Magnolia Elementary

Department Total Wages

Schweitzer
Schweitzer
Schweitzer
Schweitzer
Schweitzer
Schweitzer
Schweitzer
Schweitzer
Schweitzer
Schweitzer
Schweitzer
Schweitzer
Schweitzer
Schweitzer
Schweitzer
Schweitzer
Schweitzer
Schweitzer
Schweitzer
Schweitzer
Schweitzer
Schweitzer
Schweitzer
Schweitzer
Schweitzer
Schweitzer
Schweitzer
Schweitzer
Schweitzer

Schweitzer

$136,820
$105,081
$104,838
$100,132
$99,819
$97,087
$97,080
$94,644
$94,626
$94,159
$93,096
$90,837
$90,307
$90,283
$90,182
$89,404
$89,329
$89,204
$89,104
$89,104
$87,615
$82,233
$81,221
$80,008
$64,562
$64,549
$61,845
$57,609
$52,909
$41,219

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$31,813
$22,361
$47,468
$40,030
$28,500
$48,701
$46,690
$29,705
$38,802
$48,965
$43,434
$27,762
$27,510
$19,290
$27,902
$39,903
$27,536
$27,712
$27,444
$27,599
$27,254
$56,390
$26,770
$26,644
$25,322
$25,358
$25,918
$24,514
$24,659
$34,754



School Office Assistant
Food Service Asst Manager
Health Clerk Bilingual
Teacher Grade 1&2 Combo
Para-Ed/Sdc/Nsh

Teacher Nsh/Sdc

Teacher Nsh/Sdc
Para-Ed/Sdc/Sh
Para-Ed/Bilingual/Spanish
Parent Involvement Liaison
Behavioral Interventionist/Bil
Library/Media Clerk
Para-Ed/Sdc/Nsh

Food Service Assistant Il
Para-Ed/Sdc/Nsh
Para-Ed/Bilingual/Spanish
Para-Ed/Bilingual/Spanish
Teacher Grade Kinder

Food Service Assistant Il

Teacher Gr Trans Kinder/Kinder

Para-Ed/Bilingual/Spanish
Para-Educator/Rsp
Impact Teacher

Food Service Assistant Il
Impact Teacher

Behavioral Interventionist

Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary

Magnolia Elementary

Schweitzer
Schweitzer
Schweitzer
Schweitzer
Schweitzer
Schweitzer
Schweitzer
Schweitzer
Schweitzer
Schweitzer
Schweitzer
Schweitzer
Schweitzer
Schweitzer
Schweitzer
Schweitzer
Schweitzer
Schweitzer
Schweitzer
Schweitzer
Schweitzer
Schweitzer
Schweitzer
Schweitzer
Schweitzer

Schweitzer

$41,138
$38,798
$35,719
$32,394
$31,915
$28,151
$28,121
$27,965
$27,694
$25,021
$24,442
$23,646
$23,631
$23,383
$21,961
$21,035
$20,881
$19,923
$15,991
$15,742
$15,697
$11,885

$4,891

$4,682

$3,703

$1,234

$14,975
$34,681
$23,167
$21,382
$34,172
$42,976
$22,006
$3,300
$3,218
$2,937
$21,793
$22,507
$32,424
$2,733
$40,488
$2,427
$2,449
$1,921
$1,817
$20,888
$1,828
$1,402
$525
$555
$397
$146



