Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		Magnolia Elementary	Schweitzer	\$136,820	\$31,813
Teacher Grade 1		Magnolia Elementary	Schweitzer	\$105,081	\$22,361
Teacher Gate Grade 5		Magnolia Elementary	Schweitzer	\$104,838	\$47,468
Tosa		Magnolia Elementary	Schweitzer	\$100,132	\$40,030
Teacher Grade 3		Magnolia Elementary	Schweitzer	\$99,819	\$28,500
Teacher Grade 1		Magnolia Elementary	Schweitzer	\$97,087	\$48,701
Instructional Practices Coach		Magnolia Elementary	Schweitzer	\$97,080	\$46,690
Teacher Grade 1		Magnolia Elementary	Schweitzer	\$94,644	\$29,705
Teacher Gr Transitional Kinder		Magnolia Elementary	Schweitzer	\$94,626	\$38,802
Speech/Language Therapist		Magnolia Elementary	Schweitzer	\$94,159	\$48,965
Teacher Grade Kinder		Magnolia Elementary	Schweitzer	\$93,096	\$43,434
Teacher Gate Grade 4		Magnolia Elementary	Schweitzer	\$90,837	\$27,762
Teacher Grade 2		Magnolia Elementary	Schweitzer	\$90,307	\$27,510
Teacher Grade 5		Magnolia Elementary	Schweitzer	\$90,283	\$19,290
Teacher Grade 3		Magnolia Elementary	Schweitzer	\$90,182	\$27,902
Teacher Grade Kinder		Magnolia Elementary	Schweitzer	\$89,404	\$39,903
Teacher Grade 6		Magnolia Elementary	Schweitzer	\$89,329	\$27,536
Teacher Grade 4		Magnolia Elementary	Schweitzer	\$89,204	\$27,712
Teacher Rsp		Magnolia Elementary	Schweitzer	\$89,104	\$27,444
Teacher Grade 3		Magnolia Elementary	Schweitzer	\$89,104	\$27,599
Teacher Grade 6		Magnolia Elementary	Schweitzer	\$87,615	\$27,254
Teacher Grade 2		Magnolia Elementary	Schweitzer	\$82,233	\$56,390
Teacher Gate Grade 6		Magnolia Elementary	Schweitzer	\$81,221	\$26,770
Teacher Grade 2		Magnolia Elementary	Schweitzer	\$80,008	\$26,644
Teacher Nsh/Sdc		Magnolia Elementary	Schweitzer	\$64,562	\$25,322
Teacher Grade Kinder		Magnolia Elementary	Schweitzer	\$64,549	\$25,358
Lead Head Custodian		Magnolia Elementary	Schweitzer	\$61,845	\$25,918
Teacher Grade 4&5 Combo		Magnolia Elementary	Schweitzer	\$57,609	\$24,514
Food Service Manager		Magnolia Elementary	Schweitzer	\$52,909	\$24,659
Night Custodian		Magnolia Elementary	Schweitzer	\$41,219	\$34,754

School Office Assistant	Magnolia Elementary	Schweitzer	\$41,138	\$14,975
Food Service Asst Manager	Magnolia Elementary	Schweitzer	\$38,798	\$34,681
Health Clerk Bilingual	Magnolia Elementary	Schweitzer	\$35,719	\$23,167
Teacher Grade 1&2 Combo	Magnolia Elementary	Schweitzer	\$32,394	\$21,382
Para-Ed/Sdc/Nsh	Magnolia Elementary	Schweitzer	\$31,915	\$34,172
Teacher Nsh/Sdc	Magnolia Elementary	Schweitzer	\$28,151	\$42,976
Teacher Nsh/Sdc	Magnolia Elementary	Schweitzer	\$28,121	\$22,006
Para-Ed/Sdc/Sh	Magnolia Elementary	Schweitzer	\$27,965	\$3,300
Para-Ed/Bilingual/Spanish	Magnolia Elementary	Schweitzer	\$27,694	\$3,218
Parent Involvement Liaison	Magnolia Elementary	Schweitzer	\$25,021	\$2,937
Behavioral Interventionist/Bil	Magnolia Elementary	Schweitzer	\$24,442	\$21,793
Library/Media Clerk	Magnolia Elementary	Schweitzer	\$23,646	\$22,507
Para-Ed/Sdc/Nsh	Magnolia Elementary	Schweitzer	\$23,631	\$32,424
Food Service Assistant II	Magnolia Elementary	Schweitzer	\$23,383	\$2,733
Para-Ed/Sdc/Nsh	Magnolia Elementary	Schweitzer	\$21,961	\$40,488
Para-Ed/Bilingual/Spanish	Magnolia Elementary	Schweitzer	\$21,035	\$2,427
Para-Ed/Bilingual/Spanish	Magnolia Elementary	Schweitzer	\$20,881	\$2,449
Teacher Grade Kinder	Magnolia Elementary	Schweitzer	\$19,923	\$1,921
Food Service Assistant II	Magnolia Elementary	Schweitzer	\$15,991	\$1,817
Teacher Gr Trans Kinder/Kinder	Magnolia Elementary	Schweitzer	\$15,742	\$20,888
Para-Ed/Bilingual/Spanish	Magnolia Elementary	Schweitzer	\$15,697	\$1,828
Para-Educator/Rsp	Magnolia Elementary	Schweitzer	\$11,885	\$1,402
Impact Teacher	Magnolia Elementary	Schweitzer	\$4,891	\$525
Food Service Assistant II	Magnolia Elementary	Schweitzer	\$4,682	\$555
Impact Teacher	Magnolia Elementary	Schweitzer	\$3,703	\$397
Behavioral Interventionist	Magnolia Elementary	Schweitzer	\$1,234	\$146